
1Visit us online at: www.quiltingbeespokane.com

Spring 2023
Class & Event Schedule

April-May-June-July

Create Create wwiitthh  CCoolloorr



2  The Quilting Bee ~ Spokane WA, 99037 ~ 1-509-928-6037

How do you color your world? The inspiration 
of color is all around us. It’s in the lilies of the
field and the skies’ shades of blue. It’s even in 
the night sky, with all quilters knowing there are
many shades of black and white, nearly as many 
as the stars up high. Each and every color has
the ability to elicit emotions through the amaz-
ing eye. How blessed are we to have this gift of

color in our lives. 
We can then take these colors, mix and match them, put them in vari-
ous shapes or designs and elicit even stronger emotions. Each creation 
is a masterpiece of the vision of the creator. How fortunate we are to 
participate in this process of creating beauty with you. We look forward 
to providing colors and perhaps inspiration for your next beautiful, 
eye-catching creation! ~   Scot and Treasure

CLASS DESCRIPTIONS

Our goal is to offer all types of 

classes for all levels of sewist.

We offer technique and project 

classes, machine and software 

masteries, clubs, and also 

host special events.

If you are ever unsure if a class will 

be right for you, we are more than 

happy to direct you or even put you 

in touch with the instructor so 

you can be sure the class will meet 

your needs.  

NOTE that classes fill up quickly! Sign 
up promptly to be sure you get a spot! If 
you don’t get in this time, we’ll get you 

onto a wait list and get you into the next 

available spot.

PS: If you can’t make a class, please 

let us know ASAP, so we can get the 

next wait-listed student in.

If you are unable to make a class 

and do not cancel before the day of 

class, we are no longer able to give 

refunds.

To our dear customers:
We wanted to inform you all that for the first time 

in over 10 years, we are raising prices for many of 

our classes and events. We are sure you are aware 

that prices across the country have risen sharply in 

the past few years. We have held off on raising pric-

es for a long time, and hope you find the differences     

minimal. Thank you for your understanding.  



3Visit us online at: www.quiltingbeespokane.com

These classes are designed to teach you a specific technique from start to 
finish.  You do not need any experience for these classes!  All are hands-on 
lessons to give you experience and a comfort level with the technique being 
presented.  ALL BASIC CLASSES ARE SUITABLE FOR BEGINNERS!

Class fees cover your instruction time only.   
Additional supplies and a book/pattern will be required.   

Specific supply lists are available in the store and online and will
be provided at the time of class registration.  

  QUILTING BEE CLASS LISTINGS

BASICS AND TECHNIQUE CLASSES 

Suitable for all skill levels

Basting Your Quilt
$20 - Nancy
Now you’ve finished your quilt top and 
don’t know what to do next. Let Nancy 
show you how to baste your top prior to 
quilting. This class is free to our graduat-
ing Next Step students. (See page 9.)
Tuesday, May 30, 10 am - noon OR

Thursday, July 13, 10 am - noon

Beginning Machine Blanket 
Stitch
$30 - Teresa 
Learn to manage corners, 
curves, starting, and ending 
the blanket stitch on your 
sewing machine. Great for 
machine applique!
Technique: Machine Blanket stitch
Tuesday, 2 - 5 pm May 2, OR

Thursday, 2 - 5 pm July 13

To help you plan,  

evening and weekend classes are listed in purple!

Beginning Quilting
$150 - Kathy/ Denise/Rebecca/Kathryn B.

NEW and UPDATED, in Beginning 
Quilting you will learn all you need 
to know to FINISH a tablerunner in 
class...fabric selection, rotary cutting, 
useful tools, sewing a 1/4” seam AND 
basting, quilting and binding. There 
will still be homework!
(PS. Please bring your own machine for 

this class.)

Mondays, 5 - 8 pm
Apr 17, 24, May 1, 8 &15

Tuesdays, 2 - 5 pm
May 2, 9, 16, 23 &30

Saturdays, 10-1 pm
Apr 22, 29, May 6, 13 &20

OR

Thursdays, 1-4 pm

May 18, 25,June 1, 15 & 22



4  The Quilting Bee ~ Spokane WA, 99037 ~ 1-509-928-6037

Beginning Machine 
Embroidery
$40 - Teresa

Put your embroidery mod-
ule to use while making a 
charming wallhanging from 
your choice of our many ma-
chine embroiodery patterns. 

Hooping, thread, and stabilizers will be 
discussed. This is not a Mastery class and 
assumes you will have working knowl-
edge of your machine.
Prerequisite: Machine Embroidery 
Mastery
Technique: Machine embroidery
Wednesdays, 10 am - 2 pm
May 24 OR July 5

Bernina Quilting 
Rulers
$20 - Nancy
Join the craze and learn how to make the 
most of your Bernina quilting rulers...
you’ll feel like a pro in no time!
Technique: Bernina Quilting rulers

Wednesday, May 31, 10 am - noon

Binding Techniques
$30 - Teresa

Your quilt is done (YAY 
you!) and now it needs a 
binding. Learn to calcu-
late how much fabric you 
need, how to cut straight, 

bias, faux and spiral bindings, and how 
to attach the binding to your quilt. This 
class is free to our graduating Next Step 
students. (See page 9.)
Technique: Binding your quilt
Tuesday, Apr 25, 10 am - 1 pm

Thursday, June 1, 10 am - 1 pm OR

Monday, July 17, 1 - 4 pm

Beg. English Paper Piecing
$30 - Claudia

Join Claudia to learn the basics of this 
classic technique that is back in vogue 
as you construct a simple design.
Fridays, 10 am - 1 pm
May 5 OR July 21

Bonding With Your BSR/ASR
$20 - Nancy
Discover how your Stitch Regulator can 
really up your machine quilting game.  
You’ll be quilting up a storm in no time!
Technique: Quilting with your BSR
Thursdays, 10am - noon
Apr 13 OR June 1

Developing Your Walking Foot 
Skills
$30 - Teresa
Let Teresa show you the skills and tips 
necessary to machine quilt with your 
walking foot. This class is free to our 
graduating Next Steps students. (See 
page 9.)
Technique: Quilting with walking foot
Tuesday, 2 - 5 pm, Apr 25 OR

Thursday, 2 - 5 pm, June 1

Bernina Q-Series Tips & Tech-

niques
$20 - Judy H
If you have a Bernina Q-Series machine 
and you want to learn all about it...this 
is THE class for you! Judy will cover the 
basics from threading to maintenance, 
plus you’ll get free-motion quilting tips 
and an overview of Q-Series accessories.
Fridays, 10 am - 12 pm, 

Apr 14, May 12, June 16, OR July 28

BASICS AND TECHNIQUE CLASSES



5Visit us online at: www.quiltingbeespokane.com

Wool Embroidery Stitches
$30 - Rebecca
If wool makes your mouth water and 
you’d like to learn some embroidery 
stitches that can really make your projects 
shine, join us! We’ll dis-
cuss different wool fabrics, 
threads, needles, glues and 
stabilizers. Oh, and stitches 
too!
Technique: Hand embroidery stitching
Thursdays, 10 am - 1 pm, May 11 OR

1 - 4 pm, July 20

Hand Quilting for Beginners
$20- Kathryn
Fascinated with that truly classic hand-
constructed look? Learn basic hand 

quilting techniques and find 
out which tools will make 
this skill a breeze!
Technique: Hand quilting

Tuesdays, 2 - 4 pm, May 16

OR 10 am - noon, July 18

Introduction to 
Hand Applique
$20 - Rebecca
New to hand applique or just want to 
improve your needleturn 
skills? We’ll cover needles, 
thread, useful tools, differ-
ent types of templates, and 
how to perfect your curves, 
points and skinny stems.
Technique: Needleturn hand applique
Thursday, 10 am - noon, June 22

Westalee Quilting Rulers
$20 - Nancy
Want to have quick success in your 
machine quilting?  Learn how quilting 
rulers will get you on the path to feeling 
like a pro!
Technique: Westalee Quilting rulers

Tuesday, 10 am - noon
May 9

BASICS AND TECHNIQUE CLASSES

Kids’ Sewing Camp
$100/ includes 24” pillow form

Expand your young crafters’ tal-
ents to include the art of sewing! 

This 4-class series will guide them 
though accurate stitching and piec-
ing, safe rotary cutting, and project 
assembly. Students will complete a 

pillowcase and a 24” pillow cover in 
class using fabrics they choose.

10 years and older only please

Monday - Thursday
10 am - Noon

July 24 - 27
PLEASE NOTE: We find that chil-
dren focus and learn best without 
additional adults in the classroom. 
Please entrust your children to our 
instructor during their class time. 

Thank you!

Asking a quilter to mend is like 
asking Michelangelo to paint your 

garage.



6  The Quilting Bee ~ Spokane WA, 99037 ~ 1-509-928-6037

QB Demo Days! 
Select dates listed from 10am-4pm

On selected days of our Open House, we feature different product demonstra-
tions. Watch the demo and enter a daily drawing for a free class!  Purchase the 
demo item, at 20% off (excludes Laura Star Irons and machines), and get two 

additional entries for the class giveaway. 

It wouldn’t be Open House without a 
demo from Claudia showing us the newest 
and best loved notions. And you get 20% 
off the featured notion for attending the 

demo!!

Wednesday
April 12

Rebecca shows how to up your hand 
embellishment game by working with 

sequins and beads.

Tuesday

April 11

Have you been wondering how to use all 
those many stabilizers, battings,  interfac-
ings...basically, anything that goes between 
your quilt top and the backing? Claudia 
will answer all your questions!

Thursday
April 13

Join Wendell as he demonstrates how to 
construct this fabulous project featuring 
quilting stitches from the new Kaffe Fas-
sett Special Edition Bernina machines.

(Fee: $10)
10 - 12, 12:30 - 2:30, OR 3 - 5

Friday/
Saturday 

April 14 

or 15

Notions

Hand Embellishment -
Sequins and Beads

Innards

Kaffe Fassette Make and Take



7Visit us online at: www.quiltingbeespokane.com

Monster Pet Bed
$40 - Grace
Make an adorable and snuggly 
hideout for your favorite pet! 
With silly monster details on the outside 
and snuggly fabric on the inside, your 
buddy will be as comfy as can be.
Saturday, 10 - 2 pm, May 27  OR  
Wednesday, 1 - 5 pm, July 26

Beginning T-shirt Quilt
$40 –  Nancy

Make that collection 
of t-shirts into a great 
graduation gift, memory 
quilt, or heading-away-
from-home gift. The 

memories will make it precious!
Technique: Quilting with t-shirts
Wednesdays, 10 am - noon
Apr 26 & May 3 OR
Tuesdays, 10 am - noon
July 18 & 25

Stripology: Locus
$60 - Denise
You’ll want to make this quilt 
again and again! Grab a bundle 
of your favorite color solids, 
tonals or small prints and you’ll see this 
quilt come together in a snap using the 
Stripology Squared Ruler.
Tuesdays, 2 - 5 pm, Apr 18 & 25 OR
July 18 & 25

PROJECT CLASSES
These classes are designed to take you down the path to completing a fun 
project - be it a quilt, table-topper, garment or other fabric craft - while also 
increasing your sewing knowledge and skills.

Classes are listed by level.  Don’t forget to check our website for a full-sized, 
printable monthly layout!

BEGINNER CLASSES -    scissor

NEW

NEW



8  The Quilting Bee ~ Spokane WA, 99037 ~ 1-509-928-6037

Catching Stars Quilt
$60– Teresa

This fat quarter friendly 
stunner will show off all your 
patriotic fabrics. It would 
work well for Christmas too!

Thursday, 10 am - 4 pm, Apr 20  OR 
Wednesday, 10 am - 4 pm, June 14

Take Four Placemats
$30- Kathy W.
These pretty modern placemats are a 
SNAP to put together! Kathy will guide 
you through the process and your table 
settings will be updated in no 
time.
Wednesdays, 2 - 5 pm
Apr 26  OR June 14

Feathers Club
 $30 - Kellie Marie

Enjoy the comraderie of other 
featherweight lovers while you 
explore what your machine can 
do. Learn basic maintenence, 
tips, and how to use some of 
the accessories. 
Mondays, 1 - 4 pm OR 5-8 pm 

Apr 17 - Accordion Attachment 
and Supplies Keeper

May 22 -  Mini Iron Tote/Pad
June 5 - Scissors Case
OR 
July 17 - Beehive Block

Gift of the Month
$20 – Noreen
Make someone - maybe you? - 
a new gift every month!
Wednesdays, 10 am - noon
Apr 19 - Garden Rows

May 10 - Bunny Hop Basket

Jun 7 - Stars and Stripes For-

ever

Jul 19 - Watermelon Days

Machine Embroidery 
Workshop
$70 – Teresa
Stitch a machine 
embroidery design of 
your choice while learning 
about how stabilizers and batting affect 
your finished project. Bring a new or in-
process project.
Wednesdays, 10 am - 5 pm
Apr 19, May 17, June 21, July 12

Machine Applique Pillowcase
$30 – Kathy W.

Learn to machine applique 
while constructing a simple 
- but adorable! - pillowcase.
Thursdays, 2 - 5 pm, May 4 

OR July 27

Pincushion Threadcatcher
 $30 - Kathy W.
This handy pincushion/
threadcatcher is finished in 
one class. You’ll want to make 
one for every place you sew 
and maybe for your friends too! 
Thursday, 2 - 5 pm, Apr 27 OR

Wednesday, 2 - 5 pm, June 21

BEGINNER -    scissor

NEW

NEW

Remember that our crafting 
time is sometimes for your 

safety.

NEW



9Visit us online at: www.quiltingbeespokane.com

Why Be Normal?
$50 - Kathy W.

These goofy cats are irresistable! You can 
machine applique a pillow or a 
quilt and make someone’s day.
Technique: Machine applique
Tuesdays, 2 - 4:30 pm, May 23 
& 30  

Sunflower
$40 - Kathryn
The sun is coming out and so are the sun-
flowers! Learn to piece curves while you 
construct this cheerful garden.

Technique: Curved piecing
Tuesdays, 1 - 5 pm, Apr 18 OR 

June 6

City Bag(s)
 $60 - Nancy
If you’ve been looking for a bag that is 
truly manageable, this is it. The City 
Bags (Uptown, Midtown, or 
Downtown) are the same bag 
in different sizes, and can be 
completed by anyone with a 
walking foot.
Technique: Bag construction
Tuesdays, 10 am - 1 pm
Apr 18 & 25 OR May 16 & 23 OR
Thursdays, 10 am - 1 pm, July 20 & 27

Crazy Quilt Wall Hanging
$60 – Rebecca

Study block construction, fabric place-
ment, stitching, ribbon embroidery, 
embellishment: everything you need to 
know to take this art from daunting to 

do-able!
Technique: Crazy quilting
Fridays, 10 am - noon
Apr 21 & May 5, 12

Next Steps:
$60 - Kathy, Kathryn B.
The classes listed below are designed 
for the beginning quilter with some 
sewing experience who wants to  pursue 
a simple project for the next step in 
their quilting journey. Upon completion 
of these projects, coupons for Basting 
Your Quilt, Developing Your Walking 
Foot Skills, and Binding Techniques 
will be awarded.

Solar Flare - Kathy W.
A modern stunner that looks so much 
harder than it really is!
Mondays, 5 - 8 pm, July 10 & 
17

Easy Street - Kathy W.
A simple-to-piece lap quilt 

with a modern vibe.
Mondays, 5 - 8 pm, June 5 & 

12

Sky Diamonds - Kathryn B.
High contrast makes for an easy dazzler.
Wednesdays, 10 am - 1 pm
May 24 & 31 OR July 12 & 19

(Please bring your own machine for these 
classes.)

BEGINNER -    scissor

NEW

NEW

INTERMEDIATE -    scissors

NEW

NEW



10  The Quilting Bee ~ Spokane WA, 99037 ~ 1-509-928-6037

Free Motion Quilting
$30 – Wendy
Learn how to free motion quilt on your 
home sewing machine. This class is 
hands on!
Technique: Free motion quilting
Mondays, 5-8 pm
Apr 10, Pebbles, swirls & leaves
May 15, Rulerwork
June 12,  Wavy lines
July 10, Feathers

OR Saturday, June 17 (Condensed 

classes.)

10 am - 1 pm Pebbles, swirls & leaves & 
Rulerwork  OR
2-5 pm Wavy lines & Feathers

(Please bring your own machine for 

these classes.)

Yanaka Jacket
$60 - Grace
Learn garment constuction 
techniques as you assemble 

this flattering jacket. No set-in sleeves 
makes  assembly easy and fun to sew.
Technique: Garment construction
Saturdays, 10 am - 1 pm, May 13 & 20 
OR Tuesdays, 2 - 5 pm, July 18 & 25

Isla Duffle
$40 - Wendy
Construct this simple, 
colorful, serviceable duffle 
using your favorite fabrics and hardware 
accessories.
Technique: Bag construction
Saturday, 12 pm - 4 pm, May 13

The Connie Backpack
$60 - Nancy

Need a break from carrying a purse all 
day? This backpack is the per-
fect solution! The pattern has 
2 sizes, you’ll want to make 
one for each family member.
Tuesdays, 10 - 1 pm, Apr 4 & 11 OR

Mondays, 10 - 1 pm, May 8 & 15

Curvy Girls BOM
$30 - Kathryn
Do you need a bit of support for your 
curves? NO, it’s not a garment, it’s the 
Wonder Curve Ruler! Kathryn will lead 
you through constructing a new curvy 
block every month.
Technique: Curved piecing
Thursdays, 2 - 5 pm

Apr 27, May 25, June 22, July 20

Diamond Daze
$40 - Wendy
The new Quick Straight Ruler by Sew 
Kind of Wonderful makes this modern 
gem of a quilt fun and simple to con-
struct. Wendy will give you all the tips 
you need!
Technique: Using Quick 
Straight Ruler
Saturdays, 10 am - 2 pm
May 20 OR July 15

Embroidery Adventures
$30 - Teresa
A different project each 
month keeps your approach 
to your embroidery machine 

fresh and fun.
Tuesdays, 10 am - 1 pm
May 2 - Cord Keepers 

June 6 - Bread Basket Liners 

July 11 - Fabric Caddies

         INTERMEDIATE -    scissors

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

Measure twice, cut once, curse, buy 

more and cut again.



11Visit us online at: www.quiltingbeespokane.com

Paper Piecing Party
$30 – Grace
Your monthly opportunity 
for guided foundation paper 
piecing assistance. Grace will 

offer a new free block pattern each month. 
Beginners and experienced Foundation 
Paper Piecers alike are welcome.
Technique: Paper piecing
Wednesdays, 10 am - 1 pm Apr 19, 
May 10, June 14, OR Tuesday, July 18

Bernina Q-Matic Software 
Skills
$25 – Judy

Expand your knowledge of the Q Series 
machines and Q-Matic Software. A great 
way to gather tips and tricks to improve 
your longarm quilting.
Technique: Longarm quilting
Fridays, 10 am - 12:30 pm
Apr 7, June 2, July 21

Brooke’s Bag
$50 – Nancy
This large tote is straightfor-
ward to construct, as well as 
being attractive and versatile. 
Nancy will give you all the tips 
to make this bag your favorite.
Technique: Bag construction
Wednesdays, 10 am - 12:30 pm

Apr 5 & 12 OR June 7 & 14

Longarm Quilting
$30 – Wendy
Enhance your quilting by learning how 
to use a longarm quilting machine. 
You’ll be astonished at how quickly you 
can complete those quilt tops that have 
been piling up.

Technique: Longarm quilting
Fridays,  5 - 8 pm, May 12  OR  July 14

         INTERMEDIATE -    scissors

Kaleidoscope Bag
$60 – Nancy

One of the newest bags 
from Aunties Two, the 
Kaleidoscope is a bit 
smaller than a City Bag, 
and laid out so you can 

see everything inside at a glance. It looks 
stunning in cork and would be fabulous 
on your arm!
Technique: Bag construction
Thursdays, 10 am - 1 pm, Apr 20 & 27
Wednesdays, 10 am - 1 pm, May 10 & 

17

Kimberbell’s Clear Blue Tiles
$30 – Teresa
Quilt your projects in-the-hoop with 
Kimberbell Clear Blue Tiles. You can 
choose allover quilting or customize 
each block with a different design. If 
you would love to quilt 
on your embroidery 
machine, Kimberbell 
Clear Blue Tiles may be 
the solution you’ve been 
waiting for.
Technique: Quilting in the hoop
Monday, 2 - 5 pm, May 15 OR

Thursday, 10 am - 1 pm, July 13

Mariners’ Compass
$60 – Claudia
Now you can build a Mariners’ Compass 
block without templates or paper piecing!  

REALLY! Using the Skinny 
Robin or Fat Robin ruler 
makes this formerly intimi-

dating project a breeze. 
Technique: Mariner’s Compass
Fridays, 10 am - 4 pm, Apr 7 OR June 2



12  The Quilting Bee ~ Spokane WA, 99037 ~ 1-509-928-6037

Have It All Wallet
$30 - Nancy
A great addition to any of the new totes 
you’ve been making! Features pockets 
for credit cards, bills, 
checkbook, coupons, and 
a zippered pocket for coins 
and other loose items.
Technique: Wallet 
construction
Thursdays, 10 am - 1 pm
Apr 6 OR May 4

11 Strip Mini Tote
 $60 - Teresa
Show off your favorite 2.5” 
strips in this cute and handy 
smaller sized (10” x 8” x 4”) 

tote.
Technique: Bag construction
Wednesday, 10 am - 4 pm, May 3 OR 
Tuesday, 10 am - 4 pm, July 25

Gnome Wall Hanging
$30 - Noreen
Who doesn’t get a kick out of these 
funny fellows? Make an enchanting 
machine appliqued wall hanging 
to cheer any room in your home.
Technique: Machine applique
Thursdays, 10 am - 1 pm
Apr 27, May 18, June 22, July 27

Spring Sprouts
$30 - Noreen

This dazzling quilt is 
machine appliqued and 
embroidered! Now is your 
chance to learn this process.

Technique: Machine 
embroidery & applique
Tuesdays, 10 am - 1 pm
Apr 25 OR June 27

Rockport Tote
$40 - Nancy

Another winner from 
Aunties Two, this spacious 
tote can be made in three 
sizes. It’s perfect for running 

around town or carrying your sewing 
supplies to class!
Technique: Bag construction
Mondays, 10 am - noon, Apr 17 & 24 
OR Wednesdays, 10 am - noon,  July 19 
& 26

Sparrows Tablerunner
$40 - Claudia
Make these adorable little harbingers 
of spring into a charming tablerunner 
using your style of fabrics, whether 
traditional or modern.
Technique: Machine piecing
Fridays, 10 am - 2 pm
May 12 OR July 28 

Twilight Garden
$60 - Claudia

Learn how to color and stitch this lovely 
hand embroidery piece by Crabapple 
Hill. Claudia knows all the tips to make 
this project an heirloom!

Technique: Hand embroidery/
coloring
Fridays, 10 am - 1 pm

Apr 21 & 28 OR June 16 & 23 

                           INTERMEDIATE -         scissors

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

 “To me, the beauty of a quilt or a dress 

lies within the stitches and the thought 

of the person who made them. When 

you spend time making something 

with your two hands, you impart love 

in a way that buying never can.” 

- Natalie

NEW



13Visit us online at: www.quiltingbeespokane.com

Adv. English Paper Piecing
$30 - Claudia
Claudia helps you to build on the basics 
you learned in Beginning Paper Piec-
ing while you construct a more complex 
project.
Fridays, 2 - 5pm, May 5 OR July 21

Cracked Glass Tablerunner
$60 - Noreen
If you’ve been hankering to try the 
stained glass look, join Noreen to 
learn this technique while creating this 
attractive tablerunner.
Technique: Stained glass
Tuesdays, 2 - 5 pm
Apr 18 & 25 OR June 20 & 27

Mini Paper Piecing
$30 - Claudia
Have you been curious to know how 
to get those super small paper piecing 

projects to be so precise 
and accurate? This is your 
chance to learn the secrets 
while constructing this 
stunning mini block.

Technique: Mini paper piecing
Fridays, 2 - 5 pm, Apr 21 OR June 16

Tiny Jewel Wall Hanging
$30 - Teresa
Don’t hummingbirds just say “summer” 
to you? Give yourself a gift and join 
Teresa to create this paper pieced Tiny 
Jewel.
Technique: Paper piecing
Monday, 10 am - 1 pm, May 15 OR
Tuesday, 2 - 5 pm, July 11

Advanced -    scissors

NEW

NEW

NEW



14  The Quilting Bee ~ Spokane WA, 99037 ~ 1-509-928-6037

Previously Loved 

Machine Sale
 

                                    

If you didn’t get that new machine you wanted for Christmas, don’t despair...
it’s time for our Previously Loved Machine Sale! These babies have been 

serviced and are ready for you to adopt. They start at $99 and go all the way 
up to current top-end machines. Several are Trade-Up machines that have 

barely been used. They will all be set up in the classroom for you to try them 
before you buy!

April 1st - 8th

What’s Happening At The Bee?

Have you heard about the Quilting 

Bee Hive? It’s our Facebook Com-
munity Group! It’s a space where 

quilters and makers of all kinds can 
get together and show off their work, 

talk about projects they’ve got in 
progress , discuss techniques they’ve 
found useful, get tips on getting the 
most from their machines...and the 

inspiration is a bonus! It’s a great 
place to get positive vibes and super 

support. Share the love!

We’re doing something buzzworthy! Join 
us at 9:30 am on Wednesday mornings for our 

Facebook livestream What’s Buzzing at the Bee. We’ll 
show you our newest fabric lines, kits, samples, no-
tions we love, trunk shows, all kinds of good stuff. If 

it’s buzzworthy, you can hear about it here first! 
You can also watch on Youtube & Tik Tok!



15Visit us online at: www.quiltingbeespokane.com

 What’s Happening At The Bee?

April should bring the newest 
Tula Pink line by Free Spirit, 

Everglow. With Tula’s signature 
bright colors and animal motifs, 

this line is sure to sell fast!

We hope to see Catsville by 
Windham in April. This whim-

sical line features goofy cats 
and sweet snails with a modern 

graphic vibe.

How could anyone resist a flan-
nel line featuring little donkeys? 

Little Donkey’s Christmas by 
Northcott is expected in June 
and we can’t wait to cuddle up 

with it!

For the beginning of the Christ-
mas seasonal deliveries in May, 

Baby, It’s Gnomes Outside from 
Wilmington gives us another 

opportunity to bring some gno-
mey joy into our lives!



16  The Quilting Bee ~ Spokane WA, 99037 ~ 1-509-928-6037

Class Policies:
1. Classes fill quickly!  Register early to guarantee your space.  Class fee is required 

to register.  

2. The Quilting Bee typically accepts only 6 students per class. If a class fills, we can 
place you on the waiting list and contact you if an additional session is added or 
if there is a cancellation.

3. If you are unable to attend class, please call in advance and we are happy to 
transfer you to another class or issue a gift certificate! Please Note: We can no 
longer issue gift certificates if a cancellation is made the day of class.

4. Phone registrations are taken with credit or debit card payment only.

5. No children, babies, or cell phones are allowed in class.  Please respect the learn-
ing environment for yourself, the instructor,  and other students.

6. Upon registering, you will be given a supply list for each class. Most class supply 
lists are also available on our website. Read it completely and see what, if any, 
preparations need to be done ahead of time.  Kits are available for some classes 
and fabric in kits may vary.  Bring basic supplies to every class.

7. Please put your name or other identifying mark on all supplies you bring to class 
to prevent mix-ups.

8. Please arrive no sooner than 15 minutes prior to class time to set up.  Classes 
start on time.  Please have supplies purchased prior to class.

9. If you take 8 QB classes,  you will receive one FREE class (up to $40 value).

10. STUDENTS RECEIVE A 10% DISCOUNT ON SUPPLIES USED IN CLASS 
PROJECTS. This discount is not combined with any other offers or discount, 
and does not include basic sewing supplies (except for Beginning Quilting 
classes). 

Basic supplies:  pins, needles, scissors, rotary cutter, ruler(s), 
rotary mat, thread, seam ripper

The Bee is now featuring Arrow sew-
ing tables and chairs. Arrow tables 
are available in many sizes and are 

modular, so you can have the perfect 
configuration for your workspace.

The Arrow sewing chairs have been 
extensively employee tested by us at 

the Bee and they are SO comfortable, 
offering back support just where you 
need it. Plus, the seat lifts to provide 
you with an extra storage space (for 

treats?)...what’s not to love?!



17Visit us online at: www.quiltingbeespokane.com

C
A

L
E

N
D

A
R

 
PA

G
E



18  The Quilting Bee ~ Spokane WA, 99037 ~ 1-509-928-6037

C
A

L
E

N
D

A
R

 
PA

G
E



19Visit us online at: www.quiltingbeespokane.com

C
A

L
E

N
D

A
R

 

C
A

L
E

N
D

A
R

 
PA

G
E



20  The Quilting Bee ~ Spokane WA, 99037 ~ 1-509-928-6037

C
A

L
E

N
D

A
R

 
PA

G
E



21Visit us online at: www.quiltingbeespokane.com

Hoffman Batik Presentation

Please join us in welcoming our 

Hoffman Fabric rep, Erin Pratt, for 

an informative discussion on every-

thing you ever wanted to know about 

batiks.

Friday, May 19

10:30 - 11:30 am

Noon - 1:00 pm

1:30 - 2:30 pm

OR 3:00 - 4:00 pm

$20

C
A

L
E

N
D

A
R

 

What’s Happening At The Bee?

Machine Sewing Club

This is your big chance to join other sewing enthusiasts to make a 
project and compare machine notes...attend our FREE Machine 
Sewing Club! Projects are low cost but big on education and fun.

You will be guided through the project by one of our wonder-

ful teachers, who are very experienced, AND get the occasion to 
chat with other owners about your experiences with your model 
of machine. A great opportunity to learn some tricks and tips!
(See page 31 for dates.)

Buying fabric and quilting are two different hobbies.Buying fabric and quilting are two different hobbies.



22  The Quilting Bee ~ Spokane WA, 99037 ~ 1-509-928-6037

What’s Happening At The Bee?

Bernina Training Expert

Sandra Swick will be here to demonstrate all 

the features and advantages of the 

Bernina L-series sergers. . Students 

experience our wonderful BERNINA L 450 

and L 460 Overlockers while working on 8 

different lab experiments! Don’t miss it!

Thursday, June 8

10 am - 1 pm OR 2 - 5 pm

$30

Love bags? Join us for our Bag-OM! A different bag announced 
each month, choose the ones you like, no committment!

Here are some previous Bags of the Month!

Bernina Academy
Overlocker Lab



23Visit us online at: www.quiltingbeespokane.com

New Top-of-the-Line Machines Available!



24  The Quilting Bee ~ Spokane WA, 99037 ~ 1-509-928-6037

Class Day Dates Time Fee

Bee Stitchin’ 
Noreen
Assisted sewing for any 
project.

Wed 4/12, 4/26, 5/3, 
5/24, 6/28, 7/12, 
7/26

10:00 - 3:30 $55

Saturday Stitchers
Teresa
Assisted sewing for any 
project.

Sat 4/1, 5/6, 6/3 10:00 - 3:30 $55

Stitch Club 
No Instructor
Bring your current 
hand stitching project 
and enjoy fellowship 
while you create.

Mon 4/24, 5/22, 6/26, 
7/24

5:00 - 8:00 FREE

Free Sew Day Mon 4/3, 7/3 10:00 - 7:00 FREE

Sat 7/1 10:00 - 4:00

OPEN AND ASSISTED SEWING
Have projects that you just haven’t had time to do?  Or perhaps you’re stuck at a step 
that confuses and frustrates you?  Or you just want to sew for yourself or someone 
else in a space with other quilters?  We have classes for that too!  Do call ahead to 
register as space is limited.



25Visit us online at: www.quiltingbeespokane.com

MACHINE INSTRUCTION 

 baby lock, Bernina, bernette, brother, Janome and Pfaff

The Quilting Bee offers instruction classes for machine owners that purchased their 
machine from our store.  These classes help you learn to operate and maintain your 
serger, sewing, or embroidery machine.  They are free of charge and may be taken as 
often as you feel necessary to get comfortable using your machine.  
Looking for fun, fellowship, creative projects, and top-notch instruction?  Learn more about 
your machine by joining one (or all!) of our Clubs.  

Please bring your own machine to learn and gain experience with it.

If you would like to take our mastery classes but purchased your 

machine elsewhere, the standard hourly rate will apply for classes listed in this 

mailer ($10/hour).  If you schedule a one-on-one for instruction, the private les-

son rate of $40/hour will apply.

REGISTRATION IS REQUIRED.  

NOTE - Owner’s classes are all grouped by machine brand and model (ie 8-se-

ries, 3-series, etc.) with the exception of embroidery instruction which may be 

all grouped together within a brand.  Please read carefully to ensure you enroll 

in the proper classes.  If you are unsure, we are happy to guide you to the proper 

class(es).

Required Supplies: Your machine, power cord, foot control, appropriate bobbin, all 
accessories that came with your machine, manual, scissors, thread, and note-taking 
supplies. 

NOTE: If you do not have a current machine model, please call to inquire about 

your options.  We are happy to accommodate other  machines, based on instruc-

tor availability, as you may require a one-on-one session. 

Machine Service
An annual Clean, Oil and Adjust keeps your machine in tip-top shape.  

We offer same-day service for our out-of-town customers 
if it is scheduled in advance with our Tech Department for an 

additional 10% fee. 
WE SERVICE ALL BRANDS!

Our technicians are capable of servicing any make or model of 
machine, from A-Z and everything in between!

We are authorized repair technicians for
baby lock, Bernina, bernette, brother, Janome, and Pfaff machines.

We do not currently service industrial machines. 

If you want to keep your machine until we are ready to service it, try our “virtual 
queue!” Just call (509) 928-6037, give us your name, machine make/model and 

contact information. We will contact you when your machine’s turn for service is 
coming up. Then just drop it off within 7 business days and it will be ready for you 

in a few days. Note: if we have to order parts it could take longer. See you soon, at 
The Bee!



26  The Quilting Bee ~ Spokane WA, 99037 ~ 1-509-928-6037

MACHINE, EMBROIDERY, AND 
SERGER MASTERY

Class Day Dates Time

Entry Level Machine Mastery  
baby lock (Jubilant, Zeal, Zest, Brilliant, 
Lyric, and Soprano) 
brother (NS80E, PS700, BQ1350, BQ950, 
NS1750D, PS500)

Thurs 4/13 2:00-5:00

Tues 6/6 2:00-5:00

Mid Level Machine Mastery 
baby lock (Accord, Aventura II, Aria, 
Crescendo, Aerial and Unity) 
brother (N2750DDis, NQ3600DDis, 
BQ2450, BQ3050, BM5200Dis)

Thurs    5/4 10:00-1:00

Wed 5/31

Mid Level Embroidery Mastery Thurs    5/4 1:30-4:30

Wed 5/31

Upper Level Machine Mastery 
baby lock (Altair, Destiny II and Solaris)
brother ( XJ1Dis, Luminaire)

Wed 5/17 10:00-1:00

Wed 7/5

Upper Level Embroidery Mastery Wed 5/17 1:30-4:30

Wed 7/5

Upper Level IQ Mastery Thurs 5/18 2:00-5:00

Wed 7/19

Serger/Overlock Mastery 
Includes: Acclaim, Evolution, Imagine, 
Ovation and Triumph

Thurs
4/20 2:00-5:00

5/25 10:00-1:00

Cover and Chain Stitching       Wed 4/19, 5/24 2:00-5:00

Scan and Cut       Wed 5/3, 6/14 2:00-5:00

 “Anyone who works on a quilt, who 

devotes her time, energy, creativity, 

and passion to that art, learns to val-

ue the work of her hands. And as any 

quilter will tell you, a quilter’s quilt-

ing friends are some of the dearest, 

most generous, and most supportive 

people she knows.” 

- Jennifer Chiaverini



27Visit us online at: www.quiltingbeespokane.com

MACHINE, EMBROIDERY, AND 
SERGER MASTERY

Class Day Dates Time

3-Series Mastery Thurs 4/27 10:00-1:00

Fri 6/2

4/5-Series Machine  
Mastery:  Basic Operation

Mon 4/10, 5/8, 6/12, 7/10 10:00-1:00

4/5-Series Machine  
Mastery:  Stitch Fun

Mon 4/17, 5/15, 6/19, 7/17 10:00-1:00

4/5-Series Machine  
Mastery:  Creative Options

Mon 4/24, 5/22, 6/26, 7/24 10:00-1:00

7-Series Machine Mastery:  
Basic Operation

Mon 4/10, 5/8, 6/12, 7/10 2:00-5:00

7-Series Machine Mastery: 
Stitch Fun

Mon 4/17, 5/15, 6/19, 7/17 2:00-5:00

7-Series Machine Mastery: 
Creative Options

Mon 4/24, 5/22, 6/26, 7/24 2:00-5:00

Machine Embroidery 
Mastery

Thurs 4/13, 5/11, 6/15, 7/13 10:00-4:30

880 Mastery Thur/Fri 6/29 & 6/30 10:00-4:00

Bernina Serger Mastery Mon 4/17, 6/19 12-4:30

Bernina 860/890 Mastery Mon 4/10, 6/12 12:00-4:30

Bernette Serger Mastery Mon 5/8, 7/10 12:00-4:30

Bernina Cover and Chain Fri 6/23 3:00-6:00

Start a new project with freshly sharpened scissors - 

Sharp blades make happy sewists!

Scissor Sharpening starts at $9.95/pair

A little flower that blooms in May. A lovely sunset at the end of 
a day. Someone helping a stranger along the way. That’s heaven 

to me.

- Sam Cooke



28  The Quilting Bee ~ Spokane WA, 99037 ~ 1-509-928-6037

Club Day Dates Time Project

A Stitcher’s Garden 
Designed for Ber-
nina feet/stitches but we 
welcome all machine 
brands.  This quilt is 
stunning!

Thurs 4/20, 5/4, 
6/1, 7/20

10:00-
12:00

Mon 4/10, 5/8, 
5/15, 6/12, 
6/19, 7/10, 

7/17

5:00-
8:00

Bernina Serger Club Fri 4/28, 5/26, 
6/23, 7/21

10:00 
-2:00

Apr: Stylish Table Decor
May: 3 Pocket Travel Bag
Jun: Ruffle Pillow
July: Zip Bag

Bernina Machine Ac-
cessories Workshop

Wed 4/19, 5/10, 
6/7, 7/19

2:00-
4:00

Learn how to take advantage 
of all  the creative accessories 
Bernina provides!  

Looking for fun, fellowship, creative projects, and top-notch instruction?  Want to learn more 
about your machine?  Join one (or all!) of our Clubs.  REGISTRATION IS REQUIRED.

Required Supplies:  A pattern may be required.  Check your specific class supply list.
Please bring your own machine so you can continue to learn its features.

Club Classes 

FREE to Bernina Owners!



29Visit us online at: www.quiltingbeespokane.com

Software Inspirations
Noreen - $30
Learn new Bernina software techniques 
with both a virtual lesson and hands-on 
computer experience.  

Tuesdays, 10 am - 1 pm OR 2-5 pm

4/11, 5/9, 6/13, 7/11

Software Mastery and  
Specialty Classes

Explore the possibilities embroidery offers as you learn the basics of Bernina Embroidery 
Software.  No fee if your software was purchased at the QB, class registration is required.
Required Supplies:  Software (loaded on your laptop).  The Software 8/9 Workbook is provided on our 
website under the machines tab, or, if you wish, you may print it for class.  Please also bring note-taking 

supplies.  DesignerPlus requires Classes 1-5.

Class

Artlink 8 - Learn how to navigate the embroidery soft-
ware that comes with the Bernina embroidery module

Scheduled by Appointment

Bernina Toolbox Mastery Scheduled by Appointment

Software 1 - EditorPlus Features - Software Basics,  
Lettering Basics, Editing a Design, Monogram

Tues, 4/18, 10 am-1 pm

Software 2 - Auto-Digitizing - Redwork, Magic 
Wand, Auto-Digitizing, PhotoSnap, Convert Art-
work to Embroidery

Tues, 5/2, 10 am-1 pm

Software 3 - Application Programs 
Quilter, Cross-Stitch, Portfolio

Tues, 5/16, 10 am-1 pm

Software 4 - Manual Digitizing, Echo Quilting, Ap-
plique, Multi-Hooping

Tues, 5/23, 10 am-1 pm

Software 5 - Trapunto, Punchwork, Stumpwork, 
Calligraphy, Effects

Tues, 6/6 , 10 am-1 pm

Designworks

CutWork -PaintWork - CrystalWork Mastery Scheduled by Appointment

Software Mastery:

Please note that software classes require the use of 

our projector and are very noise sensitive. Please 

place cell phones on silent for the duration of class 

and be respectful of other students.

Please be aware that all machine 

Mastery classes must be completed 

before attending Software classes. 

Software students should have a 
strong working familiarity with their 

machine.



30  The Quilting Bee ~ Spokane WA, 99037 ~ 1-509-928-6037

OWNERS 
CLASSES and 

Other Information
No fee if your machine was purchased from The Quilting Bee.
Class registration is required.
Please bring:  Your machine and accessories, thread, scissors, and note-taking mate-
rials.

Class Day Dates Time

Mechanical Mastery
Janome (2212, Jem Gold, Sewist 725, 
HD3000)
bernette (Sew and Go 1, 05 Academy, 05 
Crafter,  35)

Sat 4/22, 7/15 10:00-1:00

Entry/Mid  Level Mastery
Janome (Sewist 740DC, 780 DC, 5300QDC, 
Skyline S5, Skyline S6)
bernette (b38)

Tues 4/11 2:00-5:00

Sat 7/15 2:00-5:00

Advanced Machine Mastery
Janome (Skyline S7, Skyline S9, 9450QCP, 
Continental M7, MC15000, Continental M17)

Sat 4/8, 6/3 10:00-1:00

Embroidery Machine  Mastery
Janome (Skyline S9, 500E, 550E, MC15000, 
Continental M17)

Sat 4/8, 6/3 2:00-5:00

bernette Advanced Sewing
(b77, b79)

Wed 4/26 10:00-1:00

Sat 7/22

bernette Embroidery
(b70, b79)

Wed 4/26 2:00-5:00

Sat 7/22

All Other Models
Janome (HD-9, 6700P, Coverpro 2000/3000)

Call to Schedule



31Visit us online at: www.quiltingbeespokane.com

OWNERS CLASSES and 
Other Information

Class Day Dates Time

Entry Level Pfaff Mastery (Select 4.2, Pass-
port 2.0, Passport 3.0)

Thurs 4/6 2:00-5:00

Tues 6/6

Mid Level Pfaff Mastery (Ambition 1.0, 
Ambition 620, Quilt Ambition 630)

Wed 4/12, 6/7 2:00-5:00

Advanced Level Pfaff Mastery (Expression 
710, Quilt Expression 720, Creative 4.5)

Wed 4/5 1:00-5:00

Tues 6/13

Icon  Sewing (Performance Icon, Creative 
Icon)

Fri/Sat 4/28 & 4/29 10:00-1:00

Thurs/
Fri

6/15 & 6/16

Pfaff Embroidery Mastery (Creative 4.5, 
Creative Icon)

Fri/Sat 4/28 & 4/29 2:00-5:00

Thurs/
Fri

6/15 & 6/16

No fee if your machine was purchased from The Quilting Bee.
Class registration is required.
Please bring:  Your machine and accessories, thread, scissors, and note-taking mate-
rials.

Machine Sewing Club Day Dates Time Project

Minkee Tag Toys Thurs 4/20 2:00-5:00

Flatlock Wall Hanging Thurs 5/18 2:00-5:00

Open Wide Pencil Case Thurs 6/15 2:00-5:00

Cutting Mat Bag Thurs 7/13 2:00-5:00

Day Dates Time
Non-Airthread 
Serger Mastery
(Vibrant, B44, B48, 
8002D)

Tues 5/2
2:00-5:00

Wed 7/19



32  The Quilting Bee ~ Spokane WA, 99037 ~ 1-509-928-6037

If you haven’t tried a Block of the Month...why not?
We have quilts for every fabric, technique, and skill level.  Find your 

favorites and simply start when you are ready.  Each month, a new block be-
comes available...doling out the work in manageable chunks and giving you 

a beautiful creation at the end.

BLOCK OF THE MONTH Programs

NEW

Wool & Flannel Tree Skirt
QB Exclusive

Finished size “x”

Add to your Christmas de-
cor with this adorable tree 

skirt. Colorful seasonal wool 
appliques on a background 

of cozy flannel make this a 
project you’ll treasure for years.

8-month BOM

Zephyr
Wilmington Prints

Finished size is 96” x 102”
This queen size block of the 
month has been custom de-

signed with Wilmington Print 
Essentials in a variety of blues, 

whites, and grays.
10-month BOM

NEW

NEW



33Visit us online at: www.quiltingbeespokane.com

Birds in Toyland
by Piece O’Cake

Finished size 60” x 60”

Get ready for (next) Christmas with this 
adorable appliquéd and embellished 
quilt! Stitch 13 wool vignettes into a 

pieced Irish Chain quilt of wovens, all 
framed with a playful appliquéd vintage 

Christmas light border. It will be an heir-
loom for sure!

15-month BOM

Color Splash
by  Wilmington

Finished size 87” x 99”

Highlighting batiks in a full spectrum of colors, and 
black added for contrast, Color Splash was designed 

with fairly simple piecing to showcase various 
appliquéd motifs – paisleys, leaf-shapes, stems, and 

“droplets” of color. A striking rainbow of a quilt!
8-month BOM

BLOCK OF THE MONTH Programs

These continuing block of the month programs can be joined at any time! 

Prismatic
by Wilmington

Finished size 91” x 91”

Prismatic includes a rainbow of luminous ba-
tiks enhanced by black for “glowing” contrast.  
This glamorous quilt features both square & 
rectangular blocks. The pattern will include 
templates for the rectangular triangle units.

10-month BOM



34  The Quilting Bee ~ Spokane WA, 99037 ~ 1-509-928-6037

11 Strip Mini Tote...........................12

Adv. English Paper Piecing.............13

BL/Bro Machine Mastery................26

BL/Bro Embroidery Mastery...........26

BL/Bro Serger Mastery....................26

Bag of the Month...........................22

Basting Your Quilt..............................3

Bee Stitchin’........................................24

Beginning English Paper Piecing......4

Beginning Machine Blanket Stitch...3

Beginning Machine Embroidery....4

Beginning Quilting.............................3

Beginning T-Shirt Quilt....................7

Bernette/Janome Machine Mastery.30

Bernette/Janome Serger Mastery...30

Bernina Academy Overlocker Lab..22

Bernina Club Stitcher’s Garden......28

Bernina Embroidery Mastery..........27

Bernina Machine Mastery..............27

Bernina Machine Accessories........28

Bernina Q-Matic Software Skills...11

Bernina Quilting Rulers....................4

Bernina Serger Mastery...................27

Bernina Serger Club.........................28

Bernina Software Mastery..............29

Bernina Q-Series Tips and Tech.......4

Binding Techniques............................4

Birds in Toyland...............................33

Bonding with your BSR/ASR..........4

Brooke’s Bag......................................11

Catching Stars Quilt.........................8

City Bags..............................................9

Color Splash BOM..........................33

Connie Backpack..............................10

Cracked Glass Tablerunner............13

Crazy Quilt Wall Hanging................9

Curvy Girls BOM.............................10

Demo Days..........................................6

Developing Walking Foot Skills......4

Diamond Days..................................10

Embroidery Adventures...................10

Feathers Club.......................................8

Free Motion Quilting.......................10

Gift of the Month..............................8

Gnome Wallhanging........................12

Hand Quilting for Beginners..........5

Have It All Wallet...........................12

Hoffman Batik Presentation...........21

Intro to Hand Applique...................5

Isla Duffle...........................................10

Janome Mastery.................................30

Kaleidoscope Bag..............................11

Kid’s Club............................................7. 

Kids’ Sewing Camp............................5

Kimberbell Clear Blue Tiles............11

Longarm Quilting.............................11

Machine Accessories Workshop....28

Machine Applique Pillowcase..........8

Machine Embroidery Workshop.....8

Machine Sewing Club......................31

Mariner’s Compass...........................11

Mini Paper Piecing..........................13

ALPHABETICAL INDEX



35Visit us online at: www.quiltingbeespokane.com

ALPHABETICAL INDEX
Monster Pet Bed................................7

Next Steps............................................9

Non-Airthread Serger Mastery........31

Paper Piecing Party..........................11

Pfaff Machine Mastery.....................31

Pincushion Threadcatcher.................8

Previously Loved Machine Sale.....14

Prismatic BOM..................................33

Rockport Tote...................................12

Saturday Stitchers.............................24

Scan & Cut Mastery.........................26

Software Inspirations.......................29

Sparrows Tablerunner.....................12

Spring Sprouts...................................12

Stitch Club.........................................24

Stripology: Locus.................................7

Sunflower........................................9

Take Four Placemats.........................8

Tiny Jewel Wallhanging..................13

Twilight Garden...............................12

Westalee Quilting Rulers...................5

Why Be Normal?...............................9

Wool and Flannel Treeskirt BOM..32

Wool Embroidery Stitches...............5

Yanaka Jacket....................................10

Zephyr BOM.....................................32

Join our Email List! 
Visit quiltingbeespokane.com to sign up!

Follow us on Facebook!
Just search for Quiltingbeespokane

Follow us on Instagram!
We are @Quiltingbeespokane

Subscribe to our Youtube Channel!
Search for The Quilting Bee Spokane

Follow us on Tik Tok!
We are @TheQuiltingBee

Follow us to keep up to date with 
events, sales, new products, and more!



36  The Quilting Bee ~ Spokane WA, 99037 ~ 1-509-928-6037

M
ar

k 
Yo

ur
 C

al
en

da
r!!

!
A

p
ri

l 
2

0
-2

2
 -

 S
h

o
p

 H
o

p

M
ay

 1
9

- 
H

o
ff

m
an

 B
at

ik
 

P
re

se
n

ta
ti

o
n

Ju
n

e 
8

 -
 B

er
n

in
a 

A
ca

d
em

y 
O

ve
r-

lo
ck

er
 L

ab

S
T

O
R

E
 C

L
O

S
E

D

M
ay

 2
9

 -
 M

em
o

ri
al

 D
ay

Ju
ly

 4
th

 -
 I

n
d

ep
en

d
en

ce
 D

ay

OP
EN

 H
OU

SE
 &

 D
EM

O 
DA

YS
 

D
ec

em
b

er
 1

-1
0

th
S

av
e 

2
0

%
 o

ff
 r

eg
u

la
ry

-p
ri

ce
d

 F
ab

ri
c 

an
d

 

C
la

ss
 S

u
p

p
li

es

T
h
e
 Q

ui
lt

in
g 

B
e
e
, 
I
nc

.
16

0
0

2
 E

as
t 

B
ro

ad
w

ay
S

po
ka

ne
 V

al
le

y,
 W

A
 9

9
0

3
7

5
0

9
-9

2
8

-6
0

3
7

w
w

w
.q

ui
lt

in
gb

e
e
sp

ok
an

e
.c

om

S
T
O
R
E
 
H
O
U
R
S

M
on

d
ay

 a
nd

 F
ri

d
ay

: 
 1

0
-8

pm
T

ue
sd

ay
 -

 T
h
ur

sd
ay

: 
 1

0
-6

pm
S

at
ur

d
ay

: 
 1

0
-5

pm

Pr
in

t m
on

th
ly

 ca
le

nd
ar

s a
nd

 
su

pp
ly

 li
st

s  
at

:
w

w
w.

qu
ilti

ng
be

es
po

ka
ne

.co
m

“S
ew

in
g

 M
a

ch
in

es
, F

a
b

ri
c,

 
C

la
ss

es
, a

n
d

 I
n

sp
ir

a
ti

o
n

”


